
Wells – Bridgwater
via Street, Edington and Puriton

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
		  BCH	 BCD					     SCH	 SCD	
	 Service Number	 75	 75	 75	 75	 75	 75 	 75	 75
Wells Bus Station		  0700	 0715	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	
Glastonbury, Town Hall		  —	 —	 0847	 1047	 1247	 1447	 —	 —	
Glastonbury, Windmill Hill		  —	 —	 0851	 1051	 1251	 1451	 —	 —	
Glastonbury, Town Hall		  0715	 0730	 0900	 1100	 1300	 1500	 1700	 1655	
Strode College		  —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 1703	
Street, The Library		  0723	 0738	 0908	 1108	 1308	 1508	 1708	 1708	
Ashcott, The Retreat		  0735	 0750	 0920	 1120	 1320	 1520	 1720	 1720	
Shapwick		  0742	 0757	 0927	 1127	 1327	 1527	 1727	 1727	
Edington		  0748	 0803	 0933	 1133	 1333	 1533	 1733	 1733	
Knowle End		  0759	 0814	 0944	 1144	 1344	 1544	 1744	 1744	
Puriton, Butchers Shop		  0810	 0825	 0955	 1155	 1355	 1555	 1755	 1755	
Bridgwater Community Hospital		  —	 —	 1002	 1202	 1402	 1602	 1802	 1802	
Bridgwater College		  —	 0836	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	
Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road		  —	 —	 1006	 1206	 1406	 1606	 1806	 1806	
Bridgwater Bus Station		  0824	 0844	 1014	 1214	 1414	 1614	 1814	 1814	

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
	 Service Number	 75	 75	 75	 75	 75	 75 						    
Wells Bus Station		  0700	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —			 
Glastonbury, Town Hall		  —	 0847	 1047	 1247	 1447	 —			 
Glastonbury, Windmill Hill		  —	 0851	 1051	 1251	 1451	 —			 
Glastonbury, Town Hall		  0715	 0900	 1100	 1300	 1500	 1700			 
Street, The Library		  0723	 0908	 1108	 1308	 1508	 1708			 
Ashcott, The Retreat		  0735	 0920	 1120	 1320	 1520	 1720			 
Shapwick		  0742	 0927	 1127	 1327	 1527	 1727			 
Edington		  0748	 0933	 1133	 1333	 1533	 1733			 
Knowle End		  0759	 0944	 1144	 1344	 1544	 1744			 
Puriton, Butchers Shop		  0810	 0955	 1155	 1355	 1555	 1755			 
Bridgwater Community Hospital		  —	 1002	 1202	 1402	 1602	 1802			 
Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road		  —	 1006	 1206	 1406	 1606	 1806			 
Bridgwater Bus Station		  0824	 1014	 1214	 1414	 1614	 1814			 

Sundays and Public Holidays - No Service

Bridgwater – Wells
via Puriton, Edington and Street

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
		  SCD	 BCH	 BCD				    BCH	 BCD	
	 Service Number	 75	 75	 75	 75	 75	 75	 75	 75
Bridgwater Bus Station		  0730	 0830	 0845	 1030	 1230	 1430	 1630	 1635	
Bridgwater College		  —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 1640	
Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road		  —	 0838	 —	 1038	 1238	 1438	 1638	 —	
Bridgwater Community Hospital		  0736	 0841	 —	 1041	 1241	 1441	 1641	 —	
Puriton, Butchers Shop		  0743	 0848	 —	 1048	 1248	 1448	 1648	 1648	
Knowle End		  0749	 0854	 —	 1054	 1254	 1454	 1654	 1654	
Edington		  0806	 0911	 0911	 1111	 1311	 1511	 1711	 1711	
Shapwick		  0812	 0917	 0917	 1117	 1317	 1517	 1717	 1717	
Ashcott, The Batch		  0817	 0922	 0922	 1122	 1322	 1522	 1722	 1722	
Street, Crispin Hall		  0829	 0934	 0934	 1134	 1334	 1534	 1734	 1734	
Strode College		  0834	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	
Glastonbury, Town Hall		  0845	 0945	 0945	 1145	 1345	 1545	 1745	 1745	
Wells Bus Station		  —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 1800	 1800	

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
	 Service Number	 75	 75	 75	 75	 75
Bridgwater Bus Station		  0830	 1030	 1230	 1430	 1630				  
Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road		  0838	 1038	 1238	 1438	 1638				  
Bridgwater Community Hospital		  0841	 1041	 1241	 1441	 1641				  
Puriton, Butchers Shop		  0848	 1048	 1248	 1448	 1648				  
Knowle End		  0854	 1054	 1254	 1454	 1654				  
Edington		  0911	 1111	 1311	 1511	 1711				  
Shapwick		  0917	 1117	 1317	 1517	 1717				  
Ashcott, The Batch		  0922	 1122	 1322	 1522	 1722				  
Street, Crispin Hall		  0934	 1134	 1334	 1534	 1734				  
Glastonbury, Town Hall		  0945	 1145	 1345	 1545	 1745				  
Wells Bus Station		  —	 —	 —	 —	 1800				  

Sundays and Public Holidays - No Service

Note:  BCD - Bridgwater College Days only      BCH - Bridgwater College Holidays only      SCD - Strode College Days only      SCH - Strode College Holidays only

75

75

Valid from 3 September 2023



A3
9

A3
61

Main Street
A39

Bath
Road

St

ree
t R

oad

A3
61

West
wa

y

A361

Bath Road - A39

Taunton Road

Ba
th
Ro

ad
- A
39

Bath
Road - A39 Broadway

Lippetts Way

Puriton
H
ill

A372

M
5

W
el
ls
R
oa
d

A3
9

Walton

Catcott
Chilton
Polden

Cossington

Woolavington

Bridgwater

Glastonbury

Wells

Upper
Coxley

Coxley

Brindham

Coxley
Wick

To Bristol

To Taunton

Polsham

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar
©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar
©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar
©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar
©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar
©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

Ashcott,
The Retreat

Shapwick

Edington

Puriton,
Butchers

Shop

Bridgwater
Community Hospital

Eastern Avenue,
Tulip Tree Road

Street,
Crispin Hall / Library

Windmill Hill

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

75

Bridgwater
Bus Station

©P1ndar

Bridgwater

Glastonbury
Town Hall

Street
Green Lane Avenue

29

376

29

Wells
Bus Station

75

©P1ndarN

2975 376

©P1ndar

29 bus route

75 bus route

376 bus route

Direction of travel

Terminus point

Timed stop

Bus stop

©P1ndar

©P1ndar

Contains Ordnance Survey data
© Crown Copyright 2023

Digital Cartography by Pindar Creative
www.pindarcreative.co.uk


